
#9 Washington Men’s Tennis 2002-03 Results (14–0)
(March 26, 2003) Overall Pac-10

Date Day Event UW Result UW Record Record
Jan. 24 Friday #59 NEW MEXICO (20) W, 7-0 1-0
Jan. 25 Saturday PORTLAND (20) W, 7-0 2-0
Feb. 1 Saturday at #35 Texas Christian (19) W, 4-1 3-0
Feb. 2 Sunday vs. #17 Pepperdine (19) W, 4-1 4-0
Feb. 8 Saturday vs. #19 Virginia Commonwealth (13) W, 4-3 5-0
Feb. 9 Sunday at #21 North Carolina (13) W, 6-1 6-0
Feb. 15-16 Sat-Sun GREAT NORTHWEST SHOOTOUT

vs. # 37 Clemson (12) W, 6-1 7-0
vs. #27 Tulane (12) W, 5-2 8-0

Feb. 28 Friday #65 OREGON (10) W, 6-1 9-0
Mar. 2 Sunday #55 PURDUE (10) W, 6-1 10-0
Mar. 7 Friday #61 FRESNO STATE (10) W, 6-1 11-0
Mar. 8 Saturday SANTA CLARA (10) W, 7-0 12-0
Mar. 9 Sunday #41 SAN DIEGO (10) W, 5-2 13-0
Mar. 23 Sunday at Pacific (7) W, 6-1 14-0
Mar. 28 Friday #6 STANFORD*
Mar. 29 Saturday #7 CALIFORNIA*
April 4 Friday at Arizona State*
April 5 Saturday at Arizona *
April 11 Friday at USC*
April 12 Saturday at UCLA*
April 19 Saturday at Oregon *
Apr. 24-27 Thur.-Sun. at Pac-10 Championships Ojai, Calif. All Day
May 10-11 Sat.-Sun. NCAA Regionals TBA TBA
May 17-26 Sat.-Mon. NCAA Championships Athens, Ga. TBA

Home matches in BOLD CAPS.     #=Opponent Ranking at time of match.       UW Ranking in (Parenthesis).      * Pac10 match.
^ USTA/ITA National Men’s Team Indoor, Louisville, Ky.     % - NCAA Regional, TBA     @ - NCAA Finals, Athens, Ga.

Individual Results
Singles Doubles

Singles 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Open Totals Totals
(8) Alex Vlaski 6-0 6-1 12-1 11-2 23-3 11-8
(19) Matt Hanlin 8-0 6-0 14-0 9-2 23-2 12-4
Ari Strasberg 3-5 3-5 2-2 5-7 9-8
Christoph Palmanshofer 4-0 8-1 12-1 1-1 13-2 9-1
Dillon Ruby 3-0 2-4 3-0 8-4 0-1 8-5 12-4
Peter Scharler 7-0 6-0 13-0 1-1 14-1 9-1
Scott Felsenthal 1-1 1-1 2-1 3-2 1-0
Nick Weiss 2-0 2-0 5-2 7-2 7-3
Fred Sundsten 1-1 0-1 1-2 2-1 3-3 6-3
Totals 14-0 12-1 8-6 11-2 9-4 12-1 66-14 33-13 99-27 76-31

Doubles 1 2 3 Dual Open Totals
(53) Strasberg/Vlaski 5-5 5-5 4-3 9-8
Hanlin/Ruby 2-1 10-1 12-2 0-2 12-4
Palmanshofer/Scharler 7-0 7-0 2-1 9-1
Sundsten/Weiss 1-1 4-1 5-2 1-1 6-3
Vlaski/Weiss 1-0 1-0 1-0
Felsenthal/Vlaski 1-0 1-0 1-0
Totals 7-6 12-2 12-1 31-9 7-7 38-16


